Contract No. & Name

CITY OF RACINE

Page 1 of 1

DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION & CULTURAL SERVICES

2022084-Parks Asphalt Paving

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.O.No. 1 Funding Account (s) Original Contract $ 508,230.00
Org- 45050 Obj-57110 Previous C.O.'s $ 0.00
Contract Total $ 508,230.00
Contractor DK Contractors Inc.
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
ltem Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease Increase in
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. in Contract Contract
Add or delete the following items according
to the quantities and unit prices shown below:
1 |Extension of Projects Completion Date 0.00 @ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2 |Fencing & Top Rail to Fencing 0.00 @| $4,791.60 $0.00 $4,791.60
Total Decrease - Page Total $0.00
$4,791.60

Total Increase - Page Total




